INERERSR Journal No.: 454 A HEH Publication Date: 16-12-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19280136 27 10—-12-2011 THE JAEGER COMPANY, COATS PATONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LIMITED PIONEER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 213
WAT YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, HONG
KONG.
19771027 9 08—-12-2011 VIVA MAGNETICS LIMITED N/A
19771028 9 08-12—-2011 VIVA MAGNETICS LIMITED N/A
19771064 30 07-12-2011 WM. WRIGLEY JR. WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19771226 9 13-12-2011 CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA  DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19780555 25 07-12-2011 BETHLEHEM KNITTING BETHLEHEM KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED
FACTORY LTD. 483F-G, CASTLE PEAK ROAD, 1/F,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

19780841 18 10-12-2011 GRIFFINE ENDUCTION WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780873 5 08-12-2011 ZENECA INC. FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

1978B0310 25 10-12-2011 YVES SAINT LAURENT WILKINSON & GRIST

1/6



INERERSR Journal No. :

19810333

199201260

199201578

199201596

199201597

199201677

199201937

199202395

199202538

199202615

199202652

199202653

25

10

10

14

11

19

25

24

A H W] Publication Date: 16-12-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

09-12-2011

11-12-2011

13-12-2011

10-12-2011

10-12-2011

08-12-2011

11-12-2011

13-12-2011

12-12-2011

10-12-2011

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

Van Cleef & Arpels
S.A.

MODERN ENTERPRISES
LTD.

ALCON PHARMACEUTICALS,
LTD.

ALCON PHARMACEUTICALS,
LTD.

G. D. SEARLE LLC

CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL
S.A.

TEAC KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TEAC CORPORATION)

BVM S.P.A.

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM

KG

GEOFFREY BEENE,

INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

2/6

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,



INERERSR Journal No. :

199202654

199202655

199202656

199202657

199202658

199202659

199202660

199202994

199203470

199203510

199203511

18

14

25

24

18

16

14

16

18

16

A H W] Publication Date: 16-12-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

13-12-2011

07-12-2011

13-12-2011

11-12-2011

11-12-2011

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

ANTONIA'S FLOWERS,
INC.

GEOFFREY BEENE,
INCORPORATED

CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL
S.A.

CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL
S.A.

3/6

HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18



AN RHESR Journal No. :
DI Section Name: PEREZHFRIAIER Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199203731

199203815

199203816

199204075

199205230

1992B01718

1992B02058

1992B02725

1992B03732

199300630

199301189

199303104

18

24

10

16

30

9

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 16-12-2011

13-12-2011

07-12-2011

07-12—-2011

11-12-2011

10-12-2011

13-12-2011

08-12—-2011

11-12-2011

13-12-2011

08-12-2011

12—-12-2011

07-12-2011

FREETRON (FAR EAST)
CO., LTD.

BORSATTI TRADING, INC.

KABUSHIKT KATSHA
KIMURATAN (K IMURATAN
CO., LTD.)

NOVO NORDISK A/S

CHEUNG WING-HO TRADING

AS VINDA TRADING
COMPANY

LEE CHIN CHANG ,

G. D. SEARLE LLC

VITAL NAILS, INC.

FREETRON (FAR EAST)
CO., LTD.

THE GEON COMPANY

VICENZI BISCOTTI

S.P.A.

ATISTER ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

4/6

CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

SHAW, NG & MA

ROOM 3304, 33RD FLOOR, TOWER ONE,
LIPPO CENTRE, NO. 89 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

SZETO & YEUNG
7TH FLOOR, CNAC GROUP BUILDING, 10
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LI MAN FU
WELL LAND TRADING COMPANY, 17/F SIU
YANG COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 153

QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SHAW, NG & MA

ROOM 3304, 33RD FLOOR, TOWER ONE,
LIPPO CENTRE, NO. 89 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ATISTER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
UNIT 308, 3RD FLOOR, SUNBEAM
CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN



AN RHESR Journal No. :
DI Section Name: PEREZHFRIAIER Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199303483

199303582

199305131

199305300

199305692

1993B00271

1993B00411

1993B01271

1993B04419

199400600

199406549

199407486

199407629

25

32

18

32

11

16

19

28

18

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 16-12-2011

08-12-2011

07-12-2011

11-12-2011

10-12-2011

07-12-2011

08-12-2011

08-12—-2011

07-12-2011

10-12-2011

13-12-2011

07-12-2011

08-12-2011

08-12—-2011

Puma SE

Mitsubishi Kagaku
Medience Kabushiki
Kaisha QIitsubishi
Chemical Medience
Corporation)

MATRIX
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

SABMILLER

INTERNATIONAL B.V.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KIMURATAN (KIMURATAN
CO., LTD.)

F. HOFFMANN-LA ROCHE
AG

VICTORISON (1988)
LIMITED

BOSHI MOTORS LIMITED

STD ELECTRONIC
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

BONDOR PTY LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KIMURATAN (KIMURATAN
CO., LTD.)

Puma SE

SYNTEX CORPORATION

5/6

TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS
ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST



INERERSR Journal No. :

1994B06813

1994B07465

199501843

1995B01561

199609481

25

A H W] Publication Date: 16-12-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

08-12-2011

11-12-2011

11-12-2011

13-12-2011

11-12-2011

SYNTEX CORPORATION

UMG RECORDINGS, INC.

HUI PO SIK ,

NAKAMICHT KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (NAKAMICHI
CORPORATTON)

Williamson—Dickie

Manufacturing Company

6/6

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG



