

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19280136	27	10-12-2011	THE JAEGER COMPANY, LIMITED	COATS PATONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED PIONEER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 213 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, HONG KONG.
19771027	9	08-12-2011	VIVA MAGNETICS LIMITED	N/A
19771028	9	08-12-2011	VIVA MAGNETICS LIMITED	N/A
19771064	30	07-12-2011	WM. WRIGLEY JR. COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19771226	9	13-12-2011	CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19780555	25	07-12-2011	BETHLEHEM KNITTING FACTORY LTD.	BETHLEHEM KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED 483F-G, CASTLE PEAK ROAD, 1/F, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19780841	18	10-12-2011	GRIFFINE ENDUCTION	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780873	5	08-12-2011	ZENECA INC.	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1978B0310	25	10-12-2011	YVES SAINT LAURENT	WILKINSON & GRIST

				6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19810333	3	09-12-2011	COLGATE—PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201260	3	11-12-2011	Van Cleef & Arpels S.A.	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199201578	25	13-12-2011	MODERN ENTERPRISES LTD.	N/A
199201596	10	10-12-2011	ALCON PHARMACEUTICALS, LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199201597	10	10-12-2011	ALCON PHARMACEUTICALS, LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199201677	5	08-12-2011	G. D. SEARLE LLC	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199201937	14	11-12-2011	CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199202395	11	13-12-2011	TEAC KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TEAC CORPORATION)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202538	19	12-12-2011	BVM S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199202615	5	10-12-2011	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM KG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199202652	25	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202653	24	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				HONG KONG.
199202654	18	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202655	14	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202656	25	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202657	24	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202658	18	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202659	16	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202660	14	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202994	3	07-12-2011	ANTONIA'S FLOWERS, INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203470	16	13-12-2011	GEOFFREY BEENE, INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203510	18	11-12-2011	CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199203511	16	11-12-2011	CHAUMET INTERNATIONAL S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18

				CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199203731	9	13-12-2011	FREETRON (FAR EAST) CO., LTD.	SHAW, NG & MA ROOM 3304, 33RD FLOOR, TOWER ONE, LIPPO CENTRE, NO. 89 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG.
199203815	18	07-12-2011	BORSATTI TRADING, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203816	24	07-12-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIMURATAN (KIMURATAN CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204075	10	11-12-2011	NOVO NORDISK A/S	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199205230	16	10-12-2011	CHEUNG WING—HO TRADING AS VINDA TRADING COMPANY	SZETO & YEUNG 7TH FLOOR, CNAC GROUP BUILDING, 10 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B01718	3	13-12-2011	LEE CHIN CHANG ,	LI MAN FU WELL LAND TRADING COMPANY, 17/F SIU YANG COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 153 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B02058	5	08-12-2011	G. D. SEARLE LLC	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1992B02725	3	11-12-2011	VITAL NAILS, INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B03732	9	13-12-2011	FREETRON (FAR EAST) CO., LTD.	SHAW, NG & MA ROOM 3304, 33RD FLOOR, TOWER ONE, LIPPO CENTRE, NO. 89 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG.
199300630	1	08-12-2011	THE GEON COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301189	30	12-12-2011	VICENZI BISCOTTI S.P.A.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303104	9	07-12-2011	ATISTER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	ATISTER ENTERPRISES LIMITED UNIT 308, 3RD FLOOR, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN

				TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199303483	25	08-12-2011	Puma SE	MARKS & CLERK Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG
199303582	5	07-12-2011	Mitsubishi Kagaku Medience Kabushiki Kaisha (Mitsubishi Chemical Medience Corporation)	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199305131	9	11-12-2011	MATRIX TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305300	32	10-12-2011	SABMILLER INTERNATIONAL B.V.	MARKS & CLERK Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG
199305692	18	07-12-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIMURATAN (KIMURATAN CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B00271	5	08-12-2011	F. HOFFMANN—LA ROCHE AG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B00411	32	08-12-2011	VICTORISON (1988) LIMITED	CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1993B01271	11	07-12-2011	BOSHI MOTORS LIMITED	N/A
1993B04419	16	10-12-2011	STD ELECTRONIC INTERNATIONAL LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199400600	19	13-12-2011	BONDOR PTY LTD.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199406549	28	07-12-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIMURATAN (KIMURATAN CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199407486	18	08-12-2011	Puma SE	MARKS & CLERK Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG
199407629	5	08-12-2011	SYNTEX CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST

				6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B06813	5	08-12-2011	SYNTEX CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B07465	9	11-12-2011	UMG RECORDINGS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199501843	5	11-12-2011	HUI PO SIK ,	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1995B01561	9	13-12-2011	NAKAMICHI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (NAKAMICHI CORPORATION)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199609481	25	11-12-2011	Williamson-Dickie Manufacturing Company	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG